
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website: www.ujvnl.com 

Tender Notice  

Office of the Executive Engineer (E&M-SHP), UJVN Ltd., Guptkashi, 
invites sealed tenders from interested bidders. Brief summary of 
tender is given below:  
Tender No: 03/EE(E&M-SHP)/Kaliganga-II/2024-25:  Design, 
drawing with detail engineering of MIV pit dewatering system and 
modification of existing open loop cooling water system  to close loop 
cooling water system for Kaliganga-II SHP (2x2.25 MW+15% COL) 
located in Tehsil Ukhimath, District- Rudraprayag, Uttarakhand   
Estimated cost: ₹ 1918000/- GST excluded. 
Date of availability of bid document: 24.07.2024, 17:00 hrs. 
Last date for submission of tender : 19.08.2024  up to 11:00 hrs 
For fuller & further details, kindly visit our website. The tender 
documents can be downloaded from the Nigam’s website  
“www.ujvnl.com” 

                                                         Executive Engineer (E&M-SHP)                                                                                                                                                                      
“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

 

;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM 
eq[;ky; ^^mTtoy^^ egkjkuh ckx] thŒ,eŒ,lŒ jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808 QSDl% 0135&2763508 

CIN No. U40101UR2001SGC025866 

osc lkbV % www.ujvnl.com 
 

fufonk lwpuk  

dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼fo0@;k0½ ,l,pih] ;wtsoh,u fy0] xqIrdk”kh  

bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcan fufonk;sa vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonk dk laf{kIr 

fooj.k fuEuor gS% 
fufonk la0% 03@v0v0¼fo0@;k0&,l,pih½@dkyhxaxk&f}rh;@2024&25% 

dkyhxaxk  f}rh; ,l,pih (2x2.25 MW+15% COL), rglhy m[kheB ftyk 

:nziz;kx esa   ,evkbZoh fiV MhokVfjax flLVe dh foLrr̀ bathfu;fjax ds lkFk 

fMtkbu ,oa Mªkbax vkSj ekStwnk v®iu ywi dwfyax o‚Vj flLVe  d® Dykst ywi 

dwfyax o‚Vj flLVe esa la'kksf/kr djus dk dk;ZA 

vuqekfur ykxr%  :0 1918000/-, th,lVh vfrfjDr 

osclkbZV ij fufonk izi= dh miyC/krk dh frfFk% 24-07-2024 17%00 cts 

fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk% 19-08-2024]11%00 cts rd 

vU; tkudkjh gsrq dì;k gekjh osclkbZV ns[kasA fufonk izi= fuxe dh osclkbV 

“www.ujvnl.com” ls MkmuyksM fd;s tk ldrs gSaA  

 

vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼fo0@;k0½ ,l,pih 

“fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa” 

http://www.ujvnl.com/
http://www.ujvnl.com/

